Итоги ЕГЭ по математике (базовый уровень)

	Образовательное учреждение
	количество учащихся
	оценки
	Средний балл
	Успеваемость %
	качество знаний%

	
	
	«5»
	«4»
	«3»
	«2»
	
	
	

	МБОУ СОШ с.Неверкино
	24
	11
	9
	4
	-
	4,3
	100
	83,3

	МБОО СОШ с.Алеево
	8
	1
	7
	-
	-
	4,1
	100
	100

	МБОУ СОШ с.Бикмурзино
	10
	2
	3
	4
	1
	3,6
	90
	50

	МБОУ с.Ст.Андреевка
	6
	2
	3
	1
	-
	4,2
	100
	83,3

	МБОО СОШ с.Дёмино
	5
	4
	1
	-
	-
	4,8
	100
	100

	МБОО СОШ с.Карновар
	3
	1
	2
	-
	-
	4,3
	100
	100

	Итого:
	56
	21
	25
	9
	1
	4,2
	98,2
	82,1


